POSITION

MAYOR

COUNCIL

SECRETARY/
RENTAL INFO

SOLICITOR

ENGINEER

FIRE MARSHALL

EM. MANAGE COOR

ANIMAL CONTROL

OCC. INSPECTIONS

WILMERDING BOROUGH OFFICIALS PHONE NUMBERS

NAME

GREG JAKUB

STEVE SHURGOT

JOHN THOMAS

LINDA KIRK

KAREN PETERSON

DOROTHY REEVES

PAULA SHURGOT

KELLY MAXWELL

CAROLINE LANG

GREG EVASHAVIK

DAVE GILLILAND

AL HUSSEY

STEVE SHURGOT

SABLE KENNEL

Wilmerding Borough

CODE ENFORCEMENT

BUILDING PERMITS

AUDITOR

PUBLIC WORKS

FIRE CHIEF

5/14/18

C.EA

MIKE SOROCHAK

TONY KRISHER

TOM HARTZELL

HOME

412-823-9259

412-829-2549

412-829-0892

412-825-0809

412-380-4306

412-829-2549

412-349-8450

412-829-2549

412-823-1293

WORK

412-829-8155

412-829-8155

412-823-0420

412-261-2813

412-824-5672 X 113

412-628-7996

412-829-8155

412-660-2350

412-823-0420

1-866-410-4952

412-824-8468

412-823-0405

CELL

412-670-6262

412-580-8112

412-855-2072

412-979-6290

412-378-4967

4122-670-6262





